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Spinner Fiber Optics Rotary Joint
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Key Features

> BFvoRIEERATEE (~81ch)
Single-Mode E9 /125, Multi-Mode G50 / 125 (or Multi-Mode G62.5 / 125)
Wavelength: 1310 nm / 1550 nm (SM) or 850 nm / 1300 nm (MM)

ax¥y4: FC, SC, ST, LC, LSA, LuxCis, Molex/LC, Stratos S900
ZELIZESHEM (Low insertion loss, High return loss, Low variation over rotation)
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Insertion Loss

=Variation Insertion Loss
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Spinner Fiber Optics Rotary Joint
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representative measurement on a 6 Channel Fiber Optical FORJ
Insertion Loss: Max Value
Insertion Loss Variation (WOW): Value between Max Insertion Loss and Min Insertion Loss during rotating
Connector/Polish
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Connector ek ‘Single-  Multi-
e Polish Mode Mode Comment
FC PC/UPC/APC x X standard
ST PC/UPC X X
LSA PC/UPC/APC X X
Molex/LC PC/APG x X harsh
environment
Stratos g ‘Expanded . s
5900 i X X “Beam = 180 Class7 ¥—I—LTORE-FEEE (BEF1Y)
Pro Beam n/a X X Exganded
eam
. X SLE
ANy MGt
~@18 mm %ﬁ*}]!
(driving flange)
~@140mm 9260 mm
/ (Range)
_—@17.5 mm

~ driving pin

(centering device)

= | style HIEFICANIMIFRETELBYET,
A7 3>® FLEXIFLANGE 2R3 326 T MFHHESZ T,

#tan IDNITSTH-

+ COMCRAFT CORPORATION

= ERVOLBI(TE2ERTEILET. VATLEK
DINREARRFTRETY

<3>



Spinner Fiber Optics Rotary Joint

s@n Single-Channel > 7 IV F v 2 V¥

1.14 Series
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The SPINNER FLEXIFLANGE make it easy to adapt our single-channel
FORJs to your application. Just let us know your requirements.
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Spinner Fiber Optics Rotary Joint
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1.17 / 1.17pc Series

117 D)—X&, RE). RE. BE. MEFOBRGRETTOEREZRELEEGKS)—XTY,

IP68 *tis. MBIEZREE 4500m ML HBABRET TV r—LavIc 8 -RHREIREHLES,

(L1 10,402 L2

dlwmg davma i § —_ 1, 3zor

FO connector ,-. Ve
{Cl]

1.22 Series

1.22 2)—XIE. ®22mm OERE T, IP65 VS ADGE-BFiREEEHTHL)—XTT,
Protective Tube BT 7AN—~DEFREZERBLET .

L) 35408

b= |
3|
long term ':' lang term
bend radius &I bend radius
(R1) i (R2)
‘-P
e probectiry ﬁber protection

fv (F1) 8
(P2)
8
Y ;—mtutlnnal gap
g 3
s E n
= ol
8 | %
7

FO :omom
(c2)

@129 ,
{=]
0129,

FO-connector y ]
/ ke
—
: LI 1
= = L.__]ﬁtﬂﬁilﬂl :EET[._.J
%) = - f\mounung panel bend radius R

bend radius R driving device

rotational gap—

‘
g
&
8
1304 )
driving device @/—1
10
e

SPINNER FORJ Single-Channel Specifications for Single-Mode (SM) and Multi-Mode (MM) Fiber

SPINNER FORJ 1.14s 1.14p 1.14L 1.17/ 1.17pc*
; ; 1.5 (SM) 1.0 (SM) 3.0 (SM) 1.5 (SM)

Max. insertion loss (dB) 2.5 (MM) 2.0 (MM) 4.0 (MM) 2.5 (MM)

Max. variation of insertion

loss during rotation (dB) 1.0 05 1.0 10

Min. return loss (dB) 50 (SM) / 35 (MM)

Wavelength 1310 nm / 1550 nm (SM) or 850 nm / 1300 nm (MM)

Rotational speed 3,000 rpm 10,000 rpm 3,000 rpm 60 rpm

Weight (excl. connectors) 18 g 18 g 20g 60 g

Torque 0.06 Nm 0.06 Nm 0.06 Nm 0.3 Nm

Degree of protection IP54 IP54 IP54 IP68*, seawater resist.

Recommended _40°C to +85°C

temperature range

*1.17pc, IP 68 up to 4,500 m operational depth - up to 7,500 m on request
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3¢ M2,5/ 4 deep
tigthening torque 30 fo 35 Nem
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1,000 rpm
130g
0.3 Nm
IP65
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Spinner Fiber Optics Rotary Joint

Ggn Multi-Channel ZJLFF + > 2 L EE

SPINNER Multi-Channel 8 & (&4 7 71) X L(Dove
Prism)RIEEZ ALY 2~20ch, ~52ch FTHEFroRIL
SMRESRHBBLES, 120 Optical LY XTLATH
EETIOTIEEL, BRICEBSh -0 A—42—%F
AT 5ILT. FRICIEORBOEERISHT H/350F
NGV HEREGY., RES B2 EEE(WDM:
Wavelength Division Multiplex) ZEDEF v RILIEE

ISRETY,

2.25 Series

IL (dB)

2.0

18

16
14

12

“E:% ;‘: .é — CH1

— T =

1.0

0.8 == Wi e A__/V"""‘— T ——CH3
i e CH4
0.6
w— CH5
0.4
s CHE
0.2
0 T T T 1
0 180 360 540 720
Angle (deg)

2¢h 3tis FORJ TF, FEBICAV NI A XIZO VT IVE—F/RIVFE—F, BEE—FIZHELTHEYET,

.40 Series

()] (4028) Lz
1483 (48,3)
(17.3] thd (8) ‘T;‘ ara
long term E b - long term
b s\ < | % HE 5 [ baemain
\ 5 @ a 8 G| |
R
(I AR

e
F==
PESEE S | \ fiber protection

P1)

3~8ch [T L= 40mm O FORJ, ERMTISADNRERTY,

<6>

109 421 (SM)

(L) 93 d=1 (MM)

rotafional e
ai
= gap

HiEE e

0 Foormscr

0 (c2)
nge
4x M2/ 3 deep

[® [02]4]

L2)

-
| 4%ﬂ:
bend radius R

(64.4)

8,8=x02

driving device

FO-connector

(@25)

5
;:
o

(]
af
8
FO—connector—\
%r |
||
bend radius R

rotational gap—|

et INITSTH-
111 COMCRAFT CORPORATION

(@25)

039,577 (052°)



.60 Series

~81ch £FETHIELI=P60mm DETILTT, IP65, SM/MM BHEE—FIZHIELTEYET,

.65 Series

Spinner Fiber Optics Rotary Joint
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SPINNER FORJ Multi-Channel Specification with Discrete Lens Technology for Single-Mode (SM) and Multi-Mode (MM) Fiber

SPINNER FORJ

Channel count

Insertion loss max.

Insertion loss variation over
rotation max.

Return loss

Wavelength

Fiber type

Rotation speed

Weight (excl. connectors)

Torque

Degree of protection

Recommended
temperature range

x.25 x.40 x.60
2-4 3-8 7-20
3.5 dB (SM) 3.5 dB (SM) 3.5 dB (SM)
3.5 dB (MM) 3.5 dB (MM) 3.5 dB (MM)
1.5dB
50dB

1310 nm / 1550 nm (SM) or 850 nm / 1300 nm (MM)
Single-mode E9/125 or multi-mode 50/125 or 62.5/125

1,000 rpm 1,000 rpm 150 rpm
250 ¢ 700 g 1,500 g
0.08 Nm 0.15 Nm 0.15 Nm
IP54, IP65 IP54, IP65 IP54, IP65
-40 °C to +85 °C

#Rat INIT ST+

C
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X.60 siar
16-60 (81)

3.5 dB CH 16-32
4.5 dB CH 33-48
5.5 dB CH 49-60 (81)

2.5 dB (typ. 1.5 dB)

40 dB (typ. 45 dB)

1310 nm or 1550 nm

Single-mode E9/125
150 rpm
1,500 g

0.15 Nm

IP54, IP65

x.65
2-8

3.5 dB (typ. 1.5 dB) CH 2-4
4.5 dB (typ. 2.5 dB) CH 5-8

1.5 dB (typ. 0.75 dB)

40 dB (typ. 45 dB)
1310 nm / 1550 nm
Single-mode E9/125
60 rpm
3,000 g
1 Nm

IP68 up to 4,500 m op.
depth - up to 10,000 m on
request, seawater resistant

-10°C to +75 °C
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Spinner Fiber Optics Rotary Joint

AN : :
samnen Configuration

Con- Con- Fiber
o Rotary  Fiber  Channel Housing  Fiber nector nector Length Length Protec- Unique Unique
S In g I e - C h a nn el Joint Optic Count Type Type / Polrsh / PO|IS|’| tlon Id1 Id2

@ 14 mm (1.14) IP54 (Standard) G
@ 14 mm (1.14L) IP54 H
© 17 mm (1.17) IP65 F
@ 22 mm (1.22) IP65 E

Single-mode E9 / 125 (Standard) ]
Single-mode SMF28 Ultra u
Multi-mode G50/125 (Standard) M
Multi-mode G62.5/125 N
D Con- Con- Fiber
[ Rotary Fiber Fber nector  nector Lenglh Length Pro- Unique  Unique
Multi-Channel Joint  Optic  Channel Count '“' / Pollsh / Pollsh lsctlun i 2

@ 25 mm (Type x.25) (02...04)
@ 40 mm (Type x.40) (02...08)
@ 60 mm (Type x.60) (04...20)
@ 60 mm (Type x.60 sLaT) (16...60)

Type x.25 IP65 D

IP54 K
Type x.40 P65 J

IP54 C
Type x.60 IP65 |

IP54 B
Type x.60 svar IP65 L

IP54 M
Single-mode E9 / 125 (Standard) S
Single-mode SMF28 Ultra U
Multi-mode G50/125 (Standard) M
Multi-mode G62.5/125 N
Connector Type C1 & G2
Single Mode Multi Mode
Connector/Polish Connector/Polish
LC / APC (Standard) LCA
LC /UPC LCU
LC/PC LC/PC LCP
FC / APC FCA
FC / UPC FCU
FC/PC FC / PC (Standard) FCP
SC / APC SCA
SC/UPC SCu
SC/PC SC/PC SCP
ST /UPC STU
ST/PC ST/PC STP
Other connectors OTH

LSA, LuxCis, Molex, Special, Expanded Beam etc. unique id

Length L1 inm [0.2 ... 4.5] (Standard 4.5m for 900pm, 1.5m for 3mm and 2mm)
Length L2 in m [0.2 ... 4.5] (Standard 4.5m for 900pum, 1.5m for 3mm and 2mm)

Fiber protective tube 900y buffer 30mm bending radius (Standard) 1
Fiber protective tube 3mm (kevlar/aramid armor) 30mm bending radius 3
Fiber protective tube 2mm 20mm bending radius 2
SMF28 Ultra

Options

Bare fiber only SMF28 Ultra 15mm bending radius 0
Metallic sleeve M

x.25p; x.40p; x.60p premium versions Unique identifier
with lower values IL and IL WOW

Customer specific unique identifier
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+ COMCRAFT CORPORATION




Spinner Fiber Optics Rotary Joint

AN PRET
SRINNER Application

Offshore

BERABDKT7A/VER)—ILTORER

SPINNER FORJ x.65pc, IP68 and seawater resistant:
designed for Tether Management Systemns in offshore applications

ROV Communication

EIFIREETEOBRG/ FIEEE

SPINMER FORJ 1.17 / 1.17pc: designed for communicating
with ROVs operating at depths down to 4500 m

Wind Power Station
~Pitch Control~

BAFEEHE TL—FOEyFHEE

SPINNER FOR.J 1.22 for wind power stations

Ethernet with SPINNER FOR.J 1.22

[ a2 IDNITSTH- <9>
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Spinner Fiber Optics Rotary Joint

s@n Application
4K / 8K Video Transmission over 360°

DA —RKAAST—TILERYER

SPINNER FORJ 1.14 with slip ring: The perfect
match for cable-suspended camera system

360° Sight System

FORJ/JEHfih DC N1 TUyF 2L

SPINNER single-channel FORJ with con-
tactiess power for 360° sight systems

Helicopters Camera

SPINNER FORJ 1.14L for helicopters
] AEva = e
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Spinner Fiber Optics Rotary Joint

L= Application
N
Airborne / Military / Weather Radar System

—— 7 o
O S _1;*—} Y,
~ Y

SPINNER 2 channel FORJ 2.28 with slip ring SPINNER FORJ 1.14 for UAVs SPINNER 12 channel FORJ x.60 with X band
for eleciro-optical sensor systems waveguide and slip ring for radar applications

SPINNER # TlZ. HoWHEEE CHEATIER. RYyTYo Y| A, ERE. (—YRybT—2EBEF. AR
Be4 T EAAHEHET= Hybrid 0—2)—2af U MLRDORENTRETY . SEROEERARARIZAHETAR
ALEBELTOIRBNFAIRETTOT. BREICTEEZZEBLATIESLY,

/ ‘MM LDZ®, FELEUICRRMIRAEEICLIAERSIETVET, \
BREOT-4—PeZABLTEVETOT. BRFTHERAVLADESEZL,
<MMIRFICIE. SPINNER PRODUCT FINDER ZZfER<ZEELY,
39477k SPINNER RENR—IEUEANLTEEL,

&®http://www.comcraft.co.jp/products/spinner/spinner.html
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W http://www.comcraft.co.jp

B Email:info@comcraft.co.jp

T167-0034 REMELRXHEH 1-2-4
TEL:03-3395-5553 FAX:03-3395-5666

x
o T532-0003 ABEHRIIZEM 5-1-18
ARERF TEL:06-6396-7722 FAX:06-6396-7774
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Fiber Optics Rotary Joint
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